
COMM SW COR OF NE1/4, RUN N 1120
FT TO E R/W OF WESTER RD FOR POB
N 170 FT, W 240 FT, S 170 FT TO 

DODSON DENISE LYNN/DODSON DONALD G
1095 SW WESTER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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SALE:1:1: $.70 STAMPS

XFOB:1:1: PALM HARBOR MH

000048829 Storage Building 22,000 12/11/2023

35254 SFR 888 05/01/2017

HX Base Yr

1095 SW WESTER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,089 130.4622 146.12 305,245 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1755

BAS 1,755 100 1,755 235,926

FGR 400 55 220 29,574

FOP 138 30 41 5,512

FOP 242 30 73 9,814

2,535 2,089 280,825

BAS= W17 FOP= N9 W18 S14 E15 N2  R3 U3 $  D3 L3  S2 W15 N9
W13 S51 E12 N1 FOP= E16 N13 W6 S7 W10 S6$ N6 E10 N7 E6 FGR=
S18 E20 N20 W20 S2$ N2 E20 N31$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 8 180.00 UT 5.00 5.00 25 1993 1993 3 25 225

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 16 160.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 20 20 400.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,445.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,890

6 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 13,500.00 13,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 13,500

7 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,300.00 2,300.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,300

8 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2025 2024 100 300

21,715

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 170.00 240.00 0.94 AC 1.00 1.00 1.06 15,000.00 15,900.00 14,946


